The Secret Handicapper Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

THE SECRET

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:45 Woggle 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:15 Markhan 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:20 Lingfield |Minuty 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.68
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:50 Lingfield |Happy Escape 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.68
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield |Global Wonder 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.68
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:45 Joegogo 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 19:15 James Street 2.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:15 Fast Track 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Lingfield |Kastani Beach 6.00 1.00 Not Available - 20.68
Single 29th 15:45 Lingfield |Vicenzo Mio 17.00 1.00 Not Available - 20.68
Single 29th 15:35 Las Tunas 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.68
Newcastle
Single 29th 15:15 Lingfield |The Cannister 5.50 1.00 Not Available - 22.68
Man
Single 29th 15:05 Silk Or Scarlet 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.68
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:40 Lingfield |Top And Drop 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 23.68
Single 29th 14:30 Takingrisks 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.68
Newcastle
Single 28th 19:55 Miracle Garden 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:25 Jetstream 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 26.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:55 Wall Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.68
\Wolverhampto [Sapphire
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:25 Castle Hill 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 28.68
Wolverhampto [Cassie
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 21.93
Single 28th 16:15 Kempton |Riviere 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.43
Argentee
Single 28th 16:00 Ludlow |Mistress 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.43
Massini
Single 28th 15:45 Kempton |King Cool 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 22.43
Single 28th 14:40 Kempton |King Cnut 5.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 12.43
Single 28th 14:20 Ludlow |Field Exhibition 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.43
Single 27th 16:10 Strait Run 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.43
Sedgefield
Single 27th 16:00 Fontwell |Urbanist 2.20 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 18.43
Single 27th 15:40 Achill Road 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.43
Sedgefield Boy
Single 27th 15:10 Nicely Indeed 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.63 23.43
Sedgefield
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 27th 14:30 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.8

Single 27th 13:40 Two Hoots 8.50 1.00 Win 7.50 18.8
Sedgefield

Single 27th 13:30 Fontwell |Magic Dancer 3.75 3.00 Non-runner 11.3

Single 27th 13:10 Bobble 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 11.3
Sedgefield Emerald

Single 26th 17:15 Dreamboat 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.3
Chelmsford Annie
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:10 Flash The 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.3
Cheltenham  [Steel

Single 26th 15:50 Lord County 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.3
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Black Tulip 4.50 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 17.3

Single 26th 15:15 Brian Boranha 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.3
Doncaster

Single 26th 14:30 Lingfield |Midnight Guest 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.3
(A.W)

Single 26th 13:50 Janika 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.3
Cheltenham

Single 26th 13:15 Dentley De 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.3
Cheltenham Mee

Single 26th 13:05 Uttoxeter|The Crazed 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 24.3

Moon

Single 26th 12:55 Defi Sacre 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.3
Doncaster

Single 25th 19:45 Ginvincible 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.3
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Kroy 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.3
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:15 Alkaamel 1.67 3.00 Win 2.01 20.3
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:05 Djin Conti 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.29
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:55 Lingfield |Mouchee 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 20.29
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:45 Black Buble 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.29
Huntingdon

Single 25th 15:35 Maroc 3.50 3.00 Ran Out -3.00 23.29
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:25 Lingfield |Harvey Dent 2.20 3.00 Win 3.60 26.29
(A.W)

Single 25th 13:55 Forest Bihan 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.69
Doncaster

Single 25th 13:15 Lingfield |Collate 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 23.69
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:55 Desert Doctor 5.50 2.00 Win 9.00 18.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:05 Mama Africa 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.69
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:55 Dommersen 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.69
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:20 Midnight 9.00 1.00 Win 8.00 13.69
Southwell Malibu
(A.W)

Single 24th 13:15 Seasearch 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.69
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton [Espresso 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.69
(A.W) Freddo

Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton |Toffee Galore 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 8.69
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:10 Lingfield |Nafaayes 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.69




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:30 Lingfield |Chica De La 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.69
(A.W) Noche
Single 22nd 19:45 Rock Warbler 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.69
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:45 Brittanic 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.69
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:15 Leicester|Troubled Soul 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.69
Single 22nd 15:40 Leicester|Forth Bridge 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.69
Single 22nd 15:25 Kelso Craig Star 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.69
Single 22nd 15:10 Leicester|Working Class 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.69
Single 22nd 14:40 Leicester|Boughtbeforelu 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.69
nch
Single 22nd 13:55 Kelso Some Reign 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.69
Single 22nd 13:25 Kelso Arthurs Secret 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.69
Single 22nd 12:55 Kelso Dew Pond 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.69
Single 21st 19:55 Turn On The 4.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 29.69
\Wolverhampto [Tears
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:55 Champarisi 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:55 Sajanjl 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:50 Wedding Date 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.69
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:15 Lady Greta 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Emerald 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 37.69
Sedgefield Chieftan
Single 21st 15:10 Warwick |Paddy The 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.09
Chef
Single 21st 14:55 Perfect Pirate 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.09
Sedgefield
Single 21st 14:40 Warwick |Oh Land 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.09
Abloom
Single 21st 14:05 Warwick |Goodnight 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 39.09
Charlie
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Urbanist 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 40.09
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Fiddlers Bow 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 37.24
Single 20th 14:30 Ayr Present Flight 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.24
Single 20th 13:10 Exeter |Galactic Power 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.24
Single 19th 16:40 Blessed To 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.24
Wolverhampto |[Empress
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:15 Haydock |Silva Eclipse 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.24
Single 19th 15:45 Haydock |Zalvados 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.24
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Dotted Swiss 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 35.24
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Wakanda 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 38.24
Single 19th 15:00 Ascot Mr Medic 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.24
Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Ballymoy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 32.24
Single 19th 13:05 Taunton |Oologist 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.74
Single 19th 12:55 Haydock |Bahama Moon 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.74
Single 19th 12:50 Lingfield |Global Wonder 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 29.74
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Kempton |Given Choice 2.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.74
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Spirit Warning 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 23.74
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:15 Kempton |Sharp Operator 2.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 15.49
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Kempton |Rock Bottom 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:50 Goodgirlteresa 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.08 21.49
Chepstow

Single 18th 14:30 Lingfield |Gorgeous 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 1541
(A.W) Noora

Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Milldean 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.16
(A.W) Panther

Single 18th 13:25 Lingfield |Mr Mac 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.16
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:05 Heluvagood 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.16
Chepstow

Single 17th 19:25 Astraea 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.16
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:45 Market |Carlo Rocks 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.16
Rasen

Single 17th 15:35 Cracking 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.36 19.16
\Wincanton Destiny

Single 17th 15:15 Market  |Ryalex 5.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 13.8
Rasen

Single 17th 15:00 Theatre 1.91 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.8
\Wincanton Territory

Single 17th 14:50 Ludlow |Gold Chain 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.50 18.8

Single 17th 14:15 Ludlow |Gortroe Joe 2.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 14.3

Single 17th 13:55 Highest Sun 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.3
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:00 Market |lwilldoit 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.3
Rasen

Single 17th 12:50 Myplaceatmidni 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 21.3
\Wincanton ght

Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Chica De La 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.3
(A.W) Noche

Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |King Robert 2.88 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.3
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Cape Greco 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18.3
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:10 Ruperra Tom 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 21.3
Plumpton

Single 16th 14:50 Newbury |Quarenta 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.3

Single 16th 14:35 Potters Hedger 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 24.3
Plumpton

Single 16th 14:15 Newbury |Le Precieux 2.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 19.8

Single 16th 14:00 Maratt 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 22.8
Plumpton

Single 16th 13:20 Lingfield |Debbonair 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.8
(A.W)

Single 16th 13:10 Newbury |Ar Mest 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.40 25.8

Single 15th 18:15 Kempton |Unit Of 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 20.4
(A.W) Assessment

Single 15th 17:15 Kempton |New Rich 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.14
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:45 Kempton |Viola Park 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.14
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:50 Magic Of Milan 1.67 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.14
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield |Arqgalina 2.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.14

Single 15th 15:20 Mumgos Debut 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 26.14
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:50 Murchison 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.64
Newcastle River

Single 15th 14:40 Lingfield |Clayton 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.64

Single 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Chivers 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.64

Single 15th 13:40 Lingfield |Air De Rock 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.64

Single 14th 19:45 Bollihope 2.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 14:25 Fontwell |Midnight Bliss 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 33.64

Single 14th 13:30 Ffos Las |Cottonvale 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.64




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 13:20 Fontwell |The Premier 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.64
Celtic
Single 13th 14:40 Kelso The Lady 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.64
Rules
Single 13th 14:05 Kelso Eureu Du 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.64
Boulay
Single 13th 13:55 Azari 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 33.64
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:35 Kelso Martila 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 28.39
Single 13th 13:25 Chookie 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.39
Southwell Dunedin
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:30 Tough Remedy 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 24.39
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:00 Rey Loopy 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:35 Warwick |Keeper Hill 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 22.89
Single 12th 15:25 Manwell 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 12.89
\Wetherby
Single 12th 15:00 Warwick |Carole's 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.14
Destrier
Single 12th 14:50 Blue Hussar 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.14
\Wetherby
Single 12th 14:40 Kempton |Kloud Gate 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.14
Single 12th 14:15 Tree Of Liberty 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12.14
\Wetherby
Single 12th 13:15 Warwick |Movie Legend 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15.14
Single 12th 12:50 Lingfield |Dashing Poet 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.14
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:15 Flaming Marvel 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 21.14
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 17:45 Tabou Beach 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.14
\Wolverhampto (Boy
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Cape Greco 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 16.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:00 Embole 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.89
Huntingdon
Single 11th 14:50 Instant Replay 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 8.89
Sedgefield
Single 11th 14:10 Lingfield |Keyser Soze 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.65 -2.11
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:00 Sonoftheking 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.76
Huntingdon
Single 11th 13:50 Castletown 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.76
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Philamundo 2.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -2.76
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Um Shama 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.24
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:25 Lumen 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.24
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:50 Claire 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.24
Chelmsford Underwood
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:15 Channel 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6.24
Chelmsford Packet
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Leicester|Alf 'N' Dor 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.24
Single 10th 15:15 Catterick |Flowery 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 12.24
Single 10th 15:00 Jazz Legend 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.24
Southwell

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 14:45 Catterick |Same Circus 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.24

Single 10th 14:20 Leicester|Master Work 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.24

Single 10th 13:00 Catterick |Uno Mas 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.18 13.24

Single 10th 12:35 Leicester|Early Du Lemo 2.75 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 11.06

Single 9th 19:15 Kempton |Briyouni 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 14.06
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:45 Kempton |Distingo 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.06
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:40 Lingfield |Global Wonder 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.06
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:15 Thomas Todd 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.06
Doncaster

Single 9th 15:05 Lingfield |Very Honest 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.06
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:55 Taunton |Not That 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 15.06

Fuisse

Single 9th 13:55 Lingfield |Champion 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.56
(A.W) Brogie

Single 9th 13:35 The Manuscript 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.56
Doncaster

Single 8th 18:15 Cherry Oak 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 17:15 Atletico 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:10 Paparazzi 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:10 Ayr Cornborough 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.56

Single 8th 14:50 Bangor- |Transpennine 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.56
on-Dee Star

Single 8th 14:35 Ayr Imada 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.56

Single 8th 14:00 Ayr Las Tunas 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.18 26.56

Single 8th 13:10 Bangor- |Urbanist 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.38
on-Dee

Single 8th 12:55 Ayr Magic Of Milan 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.30 27.38

Single 7th 19:45 Wirral Girl 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 21.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 18:15 Champagne 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.08
\Wolverhampto |Rules
n (A.W)

Single 7th 15:50 Cloudy Glen 2.00 3.00 Win 1 2.73 25.08
Chepstow

Single 7th 15:15 Air De Rock 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.35
Chepstow

Single 7th 14:25 Sarvi 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.35
Musselburgh

Single 7th 14:10 Sutter's Mill 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.35
Chepstow

Single 7th 13:55 Henry's Joy 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 29.35
Musselburgh

Single 7th 13:05 Field Exhibition 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.6
Chepstow

Single 6th 15:40 Oden 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.6
Plumpton

Single 6th 15:10 Turban 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.6
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:40 The Two 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 28.6
Plumpton Amigos

Single 6th 14:10 Lee Side Lady 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.85
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:00 Isle Of Avalon 3.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 23.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:45 Kempton |Wedding Date 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.85
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Luxford 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 28.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |Grandee Daisy 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.85
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:35 Sandown|Monsieur 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 33.85

Lecoq

Single 5th 15:15 Calipto 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 26.85
\Wincanton

Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Henllan Harri 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 19.85

Single 5th 14:05 Molineaux 5.50 2.00 Win 9.00 20.85
\Wincanton

Single 5th 13:45 Lingfield |Nylon Speed 2.50 3.00 Win 4.50 11.85
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:20 Sandownl|Lithic 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.35

Single 5th 12:45 Sandown|Capeland 2.10 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.35

Single 4th 19:45 Destinys Rock 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 12.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 18:45 Freedom And 2.38 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.35
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |Apex Predator 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 17.35
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:35 Para Mio 2.63 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 15:05 Lingfield |Bonza Girl 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 12.1

Single 4th 14:55 Nortonthorpele 2.50 3.00 Win 4.50 5.35
\Wetherby gend

Single 4th 14:45 Kempton |Al Reeh 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.85
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Tara Bridge 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.85

Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Hint Of Grey 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 4.85

Single 4th 13:15 Midnight Glory 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 7.85
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 18:25 It's All A Joke 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:45 Mochalov 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:10 Weld Al Emarat 2.75 3.00 Win 5.25 3.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:35 Mininggold 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 -1.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Liamba 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:45 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.4

Single 3rd 13:45 Ludlow [Call To Order 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.4

Single 3rd 13:15 Ludlow |Clondaw 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 -5.4

Castle

Single 3rd 12:55 Constituent 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -2.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:15 Queen Of 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.6
Newcastle Kalahari
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:15 Harvest Day 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Coolagh Magic 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 5.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:10 My Target 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Ayr Glittering Love 2.20 3.00 Win 3.60 -0.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 15:00 Hereford |Rosemary 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4.25
Russet

Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Aye Right 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 -2.25

Single 2nd 14:20 Military Law 2.50 3.00 Win 4.50 -10.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Las Tunas 3.75 3.00 Fell -3.00 -15

Single 2nd 13:45 Peachey 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12
\Wolverhampto |Carnehan
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:25 Born For War 2.88 3.00 Loss -3.00 -10
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:50 Kajaki 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -7
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:45 Catterick |Eureu Du 2.63 3.00 Loss -3.00 -4

Boulay

Single 1st 14:35 Aux Ptits Soins 6.50 2.00 Win 11.00 -1
Cheltenham

Single 1st 14:25 Exeter |The Bay Birch 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -12

Single 1st 14:00 Dustin Des 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -11
Cheltenham Mottes

Single 1st 13:15 Exeter |Ebony Gale 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9

Single 1st 13:10 Global Melody 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:05 Knock House 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 12:50 Some Chaos 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
Cheltenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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